H Series multi sided
H38CLNI-2 Traditional Corner Left
Enjoy the expanded sense of space and the comfort of a
unique modern fireplace. With hundreds of traditional and
contemporary options to fit your style, the Montigo H Series is
truly the most versatile suite in the industry
Add a new dimension of
beauty to your home

HL38FSDNI See Through with linear conversion kit
See Through Linear Burner Conversion Kit
Conversion Kit Order Code
H38ST Linear Burner Conversion Kit NG RBHL38S17R
H38ST Linear Burner Conversion Kit LP RBHL38S18R
H42ST Linear Burner Conversion Kit NG RBHL42S17R
H42ST Linear Burner Conversion Kit LP RBHL42S18R
Burner Media Accessories Firestones, Fireglass and Firebeads
H Series See Through Specifications
H Series Corner Left / Corner Right Specifications
Unit Dimensions Framing Dimensions